

## **INSIDE Secure join EnterNext's "Tech 40"**

**Aix-en-Provence, France, April 29, 2015 – INSIDE Secure** (NYSE Euronext: INSD), a leader in embedded security solutions for mobile and connected devices, today announces it was selected to join "Tech 40", the new European index launched by EnterNext, a subsidiary of Euronext dedicated to SMEs, to promote innovative European listed companies.

A pan-European initiative launched at the French ministry for Finance on April 27, 2015, in the presence of Axelle Lemaire, Secretary of State for digital in France, the "Tech 40" label includes young listed companies operating in life sciences, eco-industries and TMT<sup>1</sup>.

INSIDE Secure will join an index composed entirely of "Tech 40" labeled values, which will launch on May 4, 2015, and will be a member of a "Tech 40" Club consisting in meetings around key opinion and business leaders of the sector (entrepreneurs, experts, etc.).

The choice of the 40 companies was conducted by an independent group of European experts on the basis of their business, financial and stock-market performance.

Rémy de Tonnac, CEO of INSIDE Secure, said: "We are very proud to receive EnterNext's Tech 40 label that rewards our pioneering and innovative initiatives in the highly specialized field of digital security. This is an important recognition of the work of the whole group, and this label should enable us to strengthen our visibility and to support our growth in the coming months".

## Press contacts

INSIDE Secure Corporate communications Géraldine Saunière Marcom Director +33 (0) 4 42 39 33 01 gsauniere@insidefr.com

## About INSIDE Secure

INSIDE Secure (Euronext Paris FR0010291245 – INSD) provides comprehensive embedded security solutions. World-leading companies rely on INSIDE Secure's mobile security and secure transaction offerings to protect critical assets including connected devices, content, services, identity and transactions. Unmatched security expertise combined with a comprehensive range of IP, semiconductors, software and associated services gives INSIDE Secure customers a single source for advanced solutions and superior investment protection. For more information, visit www.insidesecure.com.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Technology - Media- Telecom